CERTIFIEDLISTED
Wire Connector
 b F
LC
M
C
  9
5-

LENGTH
Panduit Die Index No.
For Class 2r Wire
Circumferential Dies
Panduit Die Index No.
For Class 5f & 6f Wire
Circumferential Dies
Panduit Die Index
No.
For Class 5f & 6f
Wire
Nest/Indentor Dies
l  2.76 o  .50 i  .50 a
2.25 c  2.25 b
2.25 t  .70
LCMC10-00-L 10mm
2 --- 25.6 P21 --- --- 87.8 7.14 4.36 24.0 61.0 15.0 1.70
LCMC16-00-L 16mm
2
10mm
2 28.8 P21 P21 --- 93.9 7.60 5.50 27.2 62.7 15.5 1.40
LCMC25-00-L 25mm
2
16mm
2 28.3 P29 P21 --- 101.2 10.40 7.14 26.7 70.5 20.5 2.20
LCMC35-00-Q 35mm
2
25mm
2 34.4 P29 P29 --- 107.8 11.00 8.20 32.8 70.5 22.0 1.90
LCMC50-00-E 50mm
2
35mm
2 38.2 P37 P33 --- 110.8 13.00 9.80 36.6 69.5 23.5 2.40
LCMC70-00-X 70mm
2
50mm
2 39.6 P45 P37 --- 112.7 14.20 11.50 38.0 70.5 21.3 2.60
LCMC95-00-X 95mm
2
70mm
2 44.6 P54 P45 P62/4 123.5 16.50 13.50 43.0 73.0 25.0 2.80
LCMC120-00-X 120mm
2
95mm
2 41.3 P62 P50 P76/4 124.7 18.60 15.20 39.7 74.5 28.0 3.20
LCMC150-00-X 150mm
2
120mm
2 58.6 P66 --- P76/4 148.0 21.00 16.50 57.0 83.0 31.0 4.30
LCMC185-00-X 185mm
2
150mm
2 57.9 P76 --- P76/4 149.6 23.00 18.60 26.3 83.0 34.0 4.20
LCMC240-00-6 240mm
2
185mm
2 65.1 P87 --- P87/4 159.5 26.00 20.80 63.5 85.0 38.0 5.00
LCMC300-00-6 300mm
2
240mm
2 70.0 P94 --- P106/6 167.1 29.00 23.50 68.4 86.5 43.0 5.30
LCMCX300-00-6 --- 300mm
2
5f ONLY
74.6 --- --- P32/6 179.7 33.00 26.20 73.0 94.5 48.5 6.50
LCMC400-00-6 400mm
2 --- 66.8 P106 --- --- 171.9 34.50 27.00 65.2 94.5 50.0 7.20
LCMC500-00-3 500mm
2 --- 77.8 P125 --- --- 194.2 40.00 31.00 76.2 98.5 58.0 8.60
LCMC630-00-3 630mm
2 --- 85.9 P125 --- --- 203.6 44.00 34.50 84.3 100.5 63.5 9.20
METRIC LUGS - LCMC BLANK TONGUE SERIES
10-630mm LONG BARREL
CUSTOMER DRAWING